

CNR No.DLWT01-000171-2021
FIR No.946/2020
State Vs Sandeep Khanna @ Deva
PS : Rajouri Garden

24.11.2021 at 11:30 AM

Present : - Sh. K.D.Pachauri, Addl. Public Prosecutor for State.
Accused Sandeep Khanna @ Deva on bail.
IO is absent.

FSL result not filed.

Neither IO has appeared nor he has filed the FSL result. Issue bailable warrants for a sum of Rs.5000/- against IO with directions to file the FSL result on or before next date of hearing.

Put up for filing of FSL result on 21.01.2022.

(Sudhanshu Kaushik)
Special Judge (NDPS)/
Addl. Sessions Judge (West District),
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi

24.11.2021 at 12:15 PM

At this stage, IO/ASI Sanjay Kumar has appeared and he has filed supplementary charge-sheet along with FSL result. Supplementary charge-sheet be tagged with the main file.

Bailable Warrants directed to be issued against IO stand canceled.

Put up for further proceedings on date already fixed i.e. 21.01.2022.

(Sudhanshu Kaushik)
Special Judge (NDPS)/
Addl. Sessions Judge (West District),
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
24.11.2021